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ЕКИПА 
 

Сектор  А Сектор   Б Сектор   Ц ОВО КОЛО Претходна кола УКУПНО 
Старт 
број 

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА 

Плас 
ман 

Старт 
број 

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА 

Плас 
ман 

Старт 
број 

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА 

Плас 
ман 

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА 

Сектор 
Плас 
мана 

Плас 
ман 

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА 

Сектор 
Плас 
мана 

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА 

Сектор 
Плас 
мана 

ПЛАС 
МАН 

1 
 

НТВ 
Ниш  

 

Нишавић Марко Стаменковић 
Драган Гајић Дарко 

728 

23 
8 

240 

16 
968 

39 
8 

1 152 8 14 160 8 22 416 7 

2 
 

ЕД 
Ниш  

 

Раденовић Влада Маринковић 
Владимир Ђорђевић Јован 

2658 

11 
4 

530 

8 
3188 

19 
1 

2 790 4 10 300 6 24 1568 1 

3 
ЈКП Медијана 

Ниш 
  

Вучковић 
Братислав Милојковић Срђан Јовановић Драган 

852 

22 
7 

230 

17 
1082 

39 
7 

3 292 7 11 166 7 21 394 8 

4 Клинички центар 
Ниш 

Влада Митић Душан Вељковић Саша Живић 

4185 

8 
1 

294 

17 
4479 

25 
5 

4 996 1 13 2605 1 19 584 6 

5 
 

ЈКП Наисус 
Ниш 

Игњатовић 
Братислав 

Милошевић 
Миодраг Токић Драгиша 

2656 

9 
3 

326 

13 
2982 

22 
2 

5 814 3 16 842 4 20 1000 2 

6 
ПУ  
Ниш 

 

Дејан 
Богосављевић Александар Митић Дејан Ђорђевић 

2816 

13 
5 

614 

13 
3430 

26 
6 

6 766 6 9 1390 2 18 660 5 

7 Жандармерија 
Ниш 

Николић 
Александар Миленковић Горан Кнежевић Далибор 

1926 

14 
6 

754 

9 
2680 

23 
4 

7 778 5 12 306 5 23 842 4 

8 
 

ЈКП „ОН“ 
Ниш 

 

Радојковић Милан Драгиша Стошић Петковић Срђан 

3048 

8 
2 

340 

15 
3388 

23 
3 

8 892 2 15 1252 3 17 904 3 
 KRAUS 

     Место: НИШ    Датум: 25.08.2012.       Вода: Бованско језеро                                                                                                    Главни судија: Александар Краусовић                                                                                                                                              


